CSKM PUBLIC SCHOOL

(a unit of AIPECCS society) '
Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi -74

PRE MID TERMINAL EXAMINATION (JULY 2019)

CLASSES : IV to VIl

Date Day v V Vi Vi Vil
19-07-2019 | Friday Science Comp/Art Sanskrit
20-07-2019 | Saturday PREPARATION
22-07-2019 | Monday Maths English Sanskrit/French | Science 5.5t
23-07—201 9 | Tuesday PREPARATION
24-07-2019 | Wednesday | EVS Hindi Maths S.St Comp/Art
25-07-2019 Thursday PREPARATION
26—07-2019- Friday Hindi Maths English Sanskrit Science
27-07-2019 | Saturday PREPARATION
29-07-2019 | Monday English EVS S.St. Hindi Maths
30-07-2019 | Tuesday PREPARATION
31-07-2019 | Wednesday | GK/Art Comp Hindi English Hindi
01-08-2019 | Thursday PREPARATION
02-08-2019 | Friday Comp/Art GK/Art Comp/Art Maths English

Important Points:
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Examin

Answer sheet, duly filled by the students and signed by invigilator on duty, will be submitted only
after the completion of examination.

No candidate will leave the examination hall for any excuse like drinking water and toilet before 1
hour of the commencement of examination.

21-07, 28-07 are Sundays.
Attendance is compulsory even on revision days. There will be no re-exam for absentees.
Dues, if any must be cleared to appear in Pre-Mid Term Examination.

Maximum marks for each subject are 50 except GK/Art/French/Sanskrit/Computer (25 MM
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